
Trinity Academy

2023

Men's SoccerSchedule

Date Opponent Teams Time Location

Friday, August 25, 2023 Northwest V 7:00 p.m. Home

Monday, August 28, 2023 Augusta JV/V 5:00/6:30 Augusta

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Southeast V 7:00 p.m. Southeast

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Andover Central V 7:00 p.m. Home

Thursday, September 7, 2023 Blue Valley Northwest V 6:30 p.m. BVNW

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Berean JV/V 5:15/7:00 Home

Thursday, September 14,2023 Independence JV/V 4:30/6:15 Home

Saturday, September 16, 2023 Great Bend V 12:30 p.m. Great Bend

Thursday, September 21, 2023 Andover JV/V 5:00/6:30 p.m.Andover

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Dodge City V 5:30 p.m. Home

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Emporia JV/V 5:15/7:00 Home

Thursday, October 5, 2023 Bishop Carroll JV/V 5:00/6:30 Bishop Carroll

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Hays V/JV 4:00 /6:00 Hays

Thursday, October 12, 2023 Manhattan JV/V 5:15/7:00 Home

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Chanute JV/V 5:15/7:00 Home

Thursday, October 19, 2023 South V 6:30 p.m. South 
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